% CLOVIS

p—

/ UNIFIED
——J_~—— SCHOOL DISTRICT
—_—

CLOVIS EAST HIGH SCHOOL/REYBURN INTERMEDIATE
Bus Route Schedule
Monday — Friday

Dates: August 19™ — June 6

The general policy of the District is to make a transportation program available for students who live outside an established Radius Zone, as
defined in Board Policy 3541

Route | AM | Fancher @ Olive 7:40 AM PM | Reagan Ed Center 3:35PM
7 Olive @ DeWolf 7:42 AM Fancher Ave @ Olive 3:44 PM
Olive @ Temperance 7:44 AM Olive @ DeWolf 3:47 PM

Belmont @ Temperance 7:48 AM Olive @ Temperance 3:49 PM

Belmont @ Locan 7:51 AM Belmont @ Temperance 3:50 PM

Belmont @ DeWolf 7:52 AM Belmont @ Locan 3:51 PM

Belmont @ Leonard 7:53 AM Belmont @ DeWolf 3:52 PM

Belmont @ Highland 7:54 AM Belmont Ave @ Leonard 3:53 PM

9381 E Belmont Ave 7:55 AM Belmont Ave @ Highland 3:54 PM

9717 E Belmont Ave 7:56 AM 9381 E Belmont Ave 3:55PM

McCall @ Belmont 7:57 AM 9717 E Belmont Ave 3:56 PM

McCall @ Olive 7:58 AM McCall @ Belmont 3:57 PM

McKinley @ McCall 8:00 AM McCall @ Olive 3:58 PM

Reagan Educational Center 8:10 AM McKinley @ McCall 4:00 PM

Route | AM Fordham @ Shields Frtg 7:45 AM PM | Reagan Ed Center 3:35PM
14 Princeton @ Whittier 7:55 AM Fordham @ Shields Frtg 3:45 PM
Reagan Educational Center 8:10 AM Princeton @ Whittier 3:55PM

Route | AM Inyo @ Shelly (Last Name T-Z) 8:05 AM PM | Reagan Ed Center 3:35PM
9 Kerckhoff @ Fillmore 8:20 AM Kerckhoff @ Fillmore 3:50 PM
Reagan Educational Center 8:10 AM Inyo @ Shelly (Last Name T-Z) 3:55 PM

Route | AM | Kerckhoff @ Fillmore 8:05 AM PM | Reagan Ed Center 3:35PM
15 Reagan Educational Center 8:20 AM Kerckhoff @ Fillmore 3:50 PM
Route | AM Miami @ Bellaire (Last Name A-L) 7:45 AM PM | Reagan Ed Center 3:35PM
91 Reagan Education Center 8:10 AM Miami @ Bellaire (Last Name A-L) 3:45 PM
Route | AM Miami @ Bellaire (Last Name M-Z) 7:45 AM PM | Reagan Ed Center 3:35PM
22 Reagan Educational Center 8:10 AM Miami @ Bellaire (Last Name M-Z) 3:45 PM
Route | AM Inyo @ Shelly (Last Name A-K) 7:45 AM PM | Reagan Ed Center 3:35PM
52 Reagan Education Center 8:10 AM Inyo @ Shelly (Last Name A-K) 3:55PM
Route | AM Inyo @ Shelly (L-S) 7:45 AM PM | Reagan Ed Center 3:35PM
23 Reagan Educational Center 8:10 AM Inyo @ Shelly (Last Name L-S) 3:55 PM
Route | AM Laverne @ Vassar 7:55 AM PM | Reagan Ed Center 3:35PM
26 Sabre Dr @ Sussex Way 8:05 AM Laverne @ Vassar 3:45 PM
Saginaw Ave @ Argyle 8:10 AM Sabre Dr @ Sussex Way 3:53 PM

Reagan Educational Center 8:20 AM Saginaw Ave @ Argyle 3:55 PM

Student shall be at their designated stop 5 minutes prior to the scheduled pick-up time




J
O

p—

CLOVIS

/ UNIFIED
——J_~—— SCHOOL DISTRICT
—_—

CLOVIS EAST HIGH SCHOOL/REYBURN INTERMEDIATE
Bus Route Schedule
Monday — Friday

Dates: August 19™ — June 6

Route | AM Dakota @ Baron 7:55 AM PM | Reagan Ed Center 3:35PM
33 Reagan Educational Center 8:10 AM Dakota @ Baron 3:45 PM
Route | AM Belmont Ftrd. @ Shirley 7:55 AM PM | Reagan Ed Center 3:35PM

31 Armstrong Ave @ Olive 8:00 AM Armstrong @ Olive 3:46 PM
Reagan Education Center 8:10 AM Belmont Ftrd. @ Shirley 3:50 PM

Route | AM Sunnyside Ave @ McKenzie 7:50 AM PM | Reagan Ed Center 3:35PM
32 Iowa @ Cimarron 7:56 AM Sunnyside @ McKenzie 3:52 PM
Grant @ Gate 8:00 AM Iowa @ Cimarron 3:55PM

Reagan Educational Center 8:10 AM Grant @ Gate 3:58 PM

Route | AM Belmont @ Manila 7:55 AM PM | Reagan Ed Center 3:35PM
72 Belmont Ftrd. @ Renn 7:57 AM Fancher @ Turner 3:45 PM
Reagan Education Center 8:10 AM Belmont @ Manila 3:53 PM

Belmont @ Renn 3:55 PM

Route | AM Huntington @ Dirt Field (Last Name VE-Z) 7:50 AM PM | Reagan Ed Center 3:35PM
35 Beck @ Purdue Last Name (Last Name A-K) | 7:55 AM Beck @ Purdue (Last Name A-K) 3:54 PM
Reagan Education Center 8:10 AM Huntington @ Dirt Field (Last Name VE-Z) 3:59 PM

Route | AM Beck @ Purdue (Last Name L-Z) 7:55 AM PM | Reagan Ed Center 3:35PM
28 Reagan Educational Center 8:10 AM Beck @ Purdue (Last Name L-Z) 3:55PM
Route | AM Huntington @ Dirt Field (Last Name A-MA) | 7:50 AM PM | Reagan Ed Center 3:35PM
51 Reagan Education Center 8:10 AM Huntington @ Dirt Field (Last Name A-MA) | 3:55PM
Route | AM Huntington @ Dirt Field (ME-VA) 7:50 AM PM | Reagan Ed Center 3:35PM
24 Reagan Educational Center 8:10 AM Huntington @ Dirt Field (ME-VA) 3:55 PM

Student shall be at their designated stop 5 minutes prior to the scheduled pick-up time




QL% CLOVIS CLOVIS EAST HIGH SCHOOL/REYBURN INTERMEDIATE
L—:,?—if:f o STy Bus Route Schedule
T Monday — Friday

Dates: August 19™ — June 6

Recreation
Route | PM Reagan Educational Center 5:45 PM
22 Princeton @ Whittier 5:55 PM
Dakota (@ Baron 6:00 PM
Route | PM Reagan Educational Center 5:45 PM
26 Huntington Ave @ The Dirt Field 6:05 PM
Beck @ Purdue 6:10 PM
Iowa @ Cimarron 6:15 PM
Route | PM Reagan Educational Center 5:45 PM
28 Temperance @ Olive 5:55 PM
Olive @ Armstrong 6:00 PM
Belmont A@ Manila 6:05 PM
Belmont Ftrd @ Shirley 6:10 PM
Route | PM Reagan Educational Center 5:45 PM
15 Olive @ Fancher 5:55 PM
McKinley @ McCall 6:00 PM
9717 E Belmont 6:02 PM
9381 Belmont 6:03 PM
Belmont @ Highland 6:04 PM
7902 E Belmont @ DeWolf 6:06 PM
Belmont @ Locan 6:07 PM
Belmont @ Temperance 6:08 PM
Inyo @ Shelly 6:12 PM

All Gateway students please refer to the Gateway High School Web Posting

Student shall be at their designated stop 5 minutes prior to the scheduled pick-up time



